ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL

(An organization under the Ministry of School and Mass Education, Govt. of Odisha)

ଓଡ଼ିଶା ଆଦର୍ଶ ବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ

ଦାରିଙ୍ଗବାଡ଼ି, କନ୍ଧମାଳ -୭୬୨୧୦୪

Contact No: + 91-7008106171

email: daringbadi@oav.edu.in

SHA ADARDIA VIDANGE INSPIRI AND I MPOWER

ओड़िशा आदर्श विद्यातय दारिंगबाड़ी,कंधमाल-७६२१०४

CBSE Affiliation No- 1520059 U-DISE- 21210305582 School Code- 17125

F.N/OAV/Dbd./ 57 / Date 27/02/2024//

То

The District Informatics Officer NIC, Kandhamal

Sub- Publication of result of Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya Entrance Test-2024-25 on the District NIC web portal—Reg.

Sir,

With reference to the Subject, I am submitting herewith a copy of the result of Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya Entrance Test-2024-25 i.r.o Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya, Daringbadi after due approval of the Collector & District Magistrate, Kandhamal, Phulbani to upload on www.kandhamal.nic.in for facilitating of public view for a period of 02 months.

This is for favour of kind information and necessary action.

Encl.

Common Mark List- (Class VI, VII, VIII & IX)
Provisional Select List (Class VI, VII, VIII & IX)

Annexure-I

Annexure-II

Yours Faithfully

Principal al Odish Addess A Vityglava Del Tribable de Sandhamal al Memo No 58 / Date 27/02/24 //
Copy Submitted to the District Education Officer, Kandhamal, Phulbani for kind information.

Principal Odistra Adarstra Widyalaya Daringbadi, Kandhamal

Memo No<u></u> 59 / Date <u>スイ/42 / ユゥネ4 /</u>/ Copy Submitted to the Collector &District Magistrate, Kandhamal

Principal '
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya
Odisha Mada Adarsha Vidyalaya
Oaringbadi, Kandhama (